
FRAME PARTS CATALOG  EXP
                           V. 2005. Nov.



CONTENTS
          X01. STEERING  STEM ASSY

          X02. FRONT BRAKE ASSY

          X03. FRONT WHEEL

          X04. FRONT & REAR SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY 



X01. STEERING STEM ASSY.

DIA.N PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY
X01-01 01R000800 Sleeved Washer 1
X01-02 01Q000800 Grommet, Number Plate 1
X01-03 01R002300 Wash∮6*∮27*1 1
X01-04 01R001400 Bolt,Hex-Head(M6*30) 1
X01-05 01A000400 Stay ,Number Plate 1
X01-06 01Q001200 Blanking Plug 1
X01-07 01H000600 Middle Clamp ,Front Brake 1
X01-08 01B000600 Steering Stem (SUP) 1
X01-09 GB/70-08030-N Bolt, Hex-Head 4
X01-10 01B000401 Nut,Steering Stem 1
X01-11 01B000406 Upper Cone Race 1
X01-12 01B000408 Steel Ball 40
X01-13 01B000404 Upper Ball Race 1
X01-14 01B000405 Lower Ball Race 1
X01-15 GB/6187-M6-LB Flange Nut M6 1
X01-16 GB/9074.17-12045-LB Bolt M12*45 2
X01-17 GB/70-08025-N Bolt,Hex-Head 4
X01-18 01B000301 Upper Clamp,Handlebar 1
X01-19 01B000302 Lower Clamp ,Handlebar70MM 2
X01-20 01B000402 Adjusting Nut ,Steering Stem 1
X01-21 01B000403 Washer ,Adjusting Nut 1
X01-22 01B000300 Upper Triple Clamp (SUP) 1
X01-23 01H000300 Upper Clamp ,Front Brake 1



X02.FRONT BRAKE ASSY

DIA.N PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY

X02-01 01H000100 Front Brake Assy 1

X02-02 01H000101 Front Disc Pads 1

X02-03 01H000105 Front Lever 1

X02-04 01H000102 M/C Lid 1

X02-05 01H000104 Front Brake Hose 1

X02-06 01H000103 Front Caliper 1

X02-07 01H000107 Bracket,Front Caliper 1



X03.FRONT WHEEL

DIA.N PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY

X03-01 GB/6187-M12*1.25-LB Nut,Front Wheel Axle 1

X03-02 01R000206 Rear Spacer,Front Wheel Axle 1

X03-03 01F000402 Oil Seal 25*38*7 1

X03-04 01F000103 Bearing6904. Front Wheel 2

X03-05 01R000208 Spacer, Front Wheel Hub 1

X03-06 01F000401 Oil Seal 25*32*6 1

X03-07 01F000202 Front Inner Tube 1

X03-08 01F000204 Front Band 1

X03-09 01H000200 Front  Brake Disc 1

X03-10 01R001100 Bolt, Holder M8*20 3

X03-11 01R000200 Front Wheel Axle 1

X03-12 01F000111 Nut ,Spoke 28

X03-13 01F000203 Front  Outer Tire 12" 1

X03-14 01F000201 Front Wheel Rim 1

X03-15 01F000501 Front Wheel Rim Assy. 1

X03-16 01F000121 Front Spoke B 14

X03-17 01F000120 Front Spoke A 14

X03-18 01F000500 Front Wheel Assy. 1

X03-19 01R000207 L.Spacer,Front Wheel Axle 1

X03-20 01G000106 Press Plate, Front Wheel Hub 1

X03-21 GB/819-04016-C Bolt, Cross 4

X03-22 01F000108 Dust-Protecting Cap 1



X04.FRONT&REAR SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY.

DIA.N PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY

X04-01 01B000200 Right Front Shock Absorber 1

X04-02 01B000100 Left Front Shock Absorber 1

X04-03 01D000400 Rear Shock Absorber Assy. 1

X04-04 01H000400 Lower Clamp, Front Brake 1

X04-05 01R001300 Bolt, Hex-Head (M6*10) 1

X04-06 GB/70-08025-N Bolt, Hex-Head 2


	expert frame parts for pdf

